SPRING SEASON 2024

NT LIVE: DEAR ENGLAND

NT LIVE: VANYA

Tickets: £16 | £14 students

National
Theatre
Live

SAT 27™ JAN — SUN 3Rf° MAR

TONBRIDGE COMEDY
NIGHTS

Featuring three of the best
comedians on the circuit.

Tickets: £14 | Age 16+
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THU I°T FEB 7.30PM

SAT 10™ FEB 2.00PM & 4.30PM

FRI 2N° FEB 7.30PM

SHOWSTOPPER!
THE IMPROVISED MUSICAL

Help the Showstopper team weave a brand
new musical in front of your very eyes!

Tickets: £24 | £22 Student




SUN 25™ FEB 8.15PM SAT 2NP — SUN 3RP MAR

WED 6™ MAR 7.30PM FRI 15™ MAR 7.30PM

SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA CONCERT

Featuring works by Arvo Part,
Stravinsky, & Tchaikovsky by Tonbridge
School Symphony Orchestra.

Tickets: Free, please book.



WED 27™ - SAT 30™ MAR

PERFORMANCES HE THEATRE H FAMILY H ART

The Talentz — Snow White

EM Forster Theatre

Thurs 4th — Sun 7th January

NT Live: Dear England

EM Forster Theatre

Thurs 25th January

Tonbridge Comedy Nights

EM Forster Studio

Fri 26th January

Alastair Duncan Interactive
Tapestry Weaving Exhibition

Old Big School Gallery

Sat 27th January —
Sun 3rd March

Tonbridge Comedy Nights

EM Forster Studio

Fri 9th February

Sir Scallywag and the Golden
Underpants

EM Forster Theatre

Sat 10th February

Showstopper! The Improvised
Musical

EM Forster Theatre

Fri 23rd February

Family ‘Drop In’ Art Workshop

Old Big School Gallery

Sunday 25th February

ArtTalk & Demo

Old Big School Gallery

Monday 26th February

Dogs Don’t Do Ballet

EM Forster Theatre

Sat 2nd — Sun 3rd March

Quentin Crisp: Naked Hope

EM Forster Studio

Wed 6th March

NT Live:Vanya

EM Forster Theatre

Thurs 7th March

Tonbridge Comedy Nights

EM Forster Studio

Fri |5th March

Return to the Forbidden Planet

EM Forster Theatre
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